Precinct % Turnout RegisteredVoters Ballots Cast

Kent County - Total 31.03% 480,558 149,114
Election Day 10.67% 51,268
AVCB 20.36% 97,846

Ada Township, Precinct 1

Election Day 10.39% 1,290 134
AVCB 30.00% 1,290 387
Total 40.39% 1,290 521
Ada Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 10.59% 2,322 246
AVCB 24.07% 2,322 559
Total 34.67% 2,322 805
Ada Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 14.19% 1,353 192
AVCB 27.72% 1,353 375
Total 41.91% 1,353 567
Ada Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 16.65% 1,105 184
AVCB 3131% 1,105 346
Total 47.96% 1,105 530
Ada Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 16.25% 2,031 330
AVCB 23.24% 2,031 472
Total 39.49% 2,031 802
Ada Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 14.27% 981 140
AVCB 24.57% 981 241
Total 38.84% 981 381
Ada Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 15.08% 1,147 173
AVCB 24.76% 1,147 284
Total 39.84% 1,147 457
Ada Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 14.07% 1,151 162
AVCB 25.20% 1,151 290
Total 39.27% 1,151 452
Algoma Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 16.32% 1,299 212
AVCB 22.56% 1,299 293
Total 38.88% 1,299 505
Algoma Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 13.28% 1,574 209
AVCB 22.36% 1,574 352
Total 35.64% 1,574 561
Algoma Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 20.98% 1,697 356
AVCB 20.04% 1,697 340
Total 41.01% 1,697 696
Algoma Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 7.16% 1,829 131
AVCB 19.57% 1,829 358
Total 26.74% 1,829 489
Algoma Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 10.26% 2,349 241
AVCB 19.97% 2,349 469
Total 30.23% 2,349 710
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 11.42% 1,112 127
AVCB 25.63% 1,112 285
Total 37.05% 1,112 412
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 7.61% 1,379 105
AVCB 21.17% 1,379 292
Total 28.79% 1379 397
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Plainfield Charter Township Supervisor (D)

DEM
Plainfield Charter Township Supervisor 3 : ) % < g
g by 85 & 3
Precinct E E E 3 3 E E
Kent County - Total 9,926 26,919 3,001 19 3,020
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 447 2,725 60 0 60
AVCB 666 2,725 265 0 265
Total 1,113 2,725 325 0 325
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 276 2,425 25 0 25
AVCB 494 2,425 176 1 177
Total 770 2,425 201 1 202
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 207 2,129 39 1 40
AVCB 469 2,129 192 2 194
Total 676 2,129 231 3 234
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 203 2,365 35 1 36
AVCB 605 2,365 267 0 267
Total 808 2,365 302 1 303
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 263 2,179 62 1 63
AVCB 511 2,179 197 1 198
Total 774 2,179 259 2 261
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 316 3,176 45 0 45
AVCB 779 3,176 248 2 250
Total 1,095 3,176 293 2 295
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 286 2,883 49 1 50
AVCB 947 2,883 300 0 300
Total 1,233 2,883 349 1 350
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 290 2,851 46 0 46
AVCB 824 2,851 326 1 327
Total 1,114 2,851 372 1 373
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 9
Election Day 243 2,585 38 1 39
AVCB 631 2,585 238 2 240
Total 874 2,585 276 3 279
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 10
Election Day 265 1,832 38 0 38
AVCB 469 1,832 164 2 166
Total 734 1,832 202 2 204
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Plainfield Charter Township Supervisor K g A c 3
n 2 £ k] 2 T =
[ i) g o 9 = []
Preci £ o O S 9 = °
recinct = £ > [CANU) S [
Kent County - Total 9,926 26,919 3,001 19 3,020

Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 11
Election Day 265 1,769 46 1 47
AVCB 470 1,769 145 2 147
Total 735 1,769 191 3 194
Kent County - Total 9,926 26,919 3,001 19 3,020

Kent County Elections Plainfield Twp. Supervisor(D) 571 / 655



Solon Township Supervisor (D)
DEM

o o - -] H
Solon Township Supervisor 8 o g
e g w g >
") n = [} -—
g o 8 P <
Preci £ o O s °
recinct = xz > = [
Solon Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 271 1,909 12 12
AVCB 427 1,909 11 11
Total 698 1,909 23 23
Solon Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 467 2,911 13 13
AVCB 431 2,911 11 11
Total 898 2,911 24 24
Kent County - Total 1,596 4,820 47 47

Kent County Elections Solon Twp. Supervisor(D) 572 / 655



Sparta Township Supervisor (D)

DEM

. . - ° ]
Sparta Township Supervisor 2 o g
< S w g >
") v = [} -—
g - - = S
Preci = o O = °
recinct = X > = i

Sparta Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 421 3,131 17 17
AVCB 609 3,131 10 10
Total 1,030 3,131 27 27

Sparta Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 248 1,630 0 0
AVCB 330 1,630 11 11
Total 578 1,630 11 11

Sparta Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 320 2,034 10 10
AVCB 413 2,034 5 5
Total 733 2,034 15 15
Kent County - Total 2,341 6,795 53 53

Kent County Elections Sparta Twp. Supervisor(D) 573 / 655



Spencer Township Supervisor (D)
DEM

3 0 - e} v
Spencer Township Supervisor 8 o g
= S w g >
(7] [ - (] —
£ o 2 x £
Precinct = e 39 s ©
Spencer Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 266 1,911 2 2
AVCB 358 1,911 15 15
Total 624 1,911 17 17
Spencer Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 235 1,275 9 9
AVCB 198 1,275 8 8
Total 433 1,275 17 17
Kent County - Total 1,057 3,186 34 34
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Tyrone Township Supervisor (D)
DEM

. . = ° ]
Tyrone Township Supervisor 2 g c g
< S w i >
") n = [} -_—
g - - = S
Precinct £ ¢ 3 = ]
= © > S [
Tyrone Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 238 1,857 2 2
AVCB 325 1,857 12 12
Total 563 1,857 14 14
Tyrone Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 205 1,489 6 6
AVCB 223 1,489 5 5
Total 428 1,489 11 1
Kent County - Total 991 3,346 25 25

Kent County Elections Tyrone Twp. Supervisor(D) 575 / 655



Vergennes Township Supervisor (D)

DEM

. 0 - e} (%]
Vergennes Township Supervisor 2 g g
© S $ >
") n = [} -—
g - - = <
Preci = o O = °
recinct = £ > = o

Vergennes Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 891 1,987 29 29
AVCB 0 1,987 0 0
Total 891 1,987 29 29

Vergennes Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 738 1,685 26 26
AVCB 0 1,685 0 0
Total 738 1,685 26 26
Kent County - Total 1,629 3,672 55 55

Kent County Elections Vergennes Twp. Supervisor(D) 576 / 655



Ada Township Clerk (D)

DEM
Ada Township Clerk

Precinct
Kent County - Total
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Ada Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Ada Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Ada Township, Precinct 4
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Ada Township, Precinct 5
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Ada Township, Precinct 6
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Ada Township, Precinct 7
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Ada Township, Precinct 8
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

S

Y
w —
¥ & Times Cast

387
521

246
559
805

192
375
567

184
346
530

330
472
802

140
241
381

173
284
457

162
290
452

4,515

Registered

—
—_ —
B g
L3 Voters

1,290
1,290

2,322
2,322
2,322

1,353
1,353
1,353

1,105
1,105
1,105

2,031
2,031
2,031

981
981
981

1,147
1,147
1,147

1,151
1,151
1,151
11,380

—
=) ite-i
S w w» & Write-in

12
13
25

11

11
19
105

—
Blaulal® Total Votes

12
13
25

11

11
19
105

Ada Twp. Clerk(D) 577 / 655



Algoma Township Clerk (D)

DEM
Algoma Township Clerk

Precinct
Algoma Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Algoma Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Algoma Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Algoma Township, Precinct 4
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Algoma Township, Precinct 5
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

212
293
505

209
352
561

356
340
696

131
358
489

241
469
710
2,961

Registered
Voters

—
N
X
(o)

1,299
1,299

1,574
1,574
1,574

1,697
1,697
1,697

1,829
1,829
1,829

2,349
2,349
2,349
8,748

Write-in

(%2l

12
56

Total Votes

(%2l

12
56

Algoma Twp. Clerk(D) 578 / 655



Alpine Township Clerk (D)

DEM
Alpine Township Clerk

Precinct
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Alpine Township, Precinct 5
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

—_
N
~

285
412

105
292
397

190
574
764

215
364
579

173
193
366

82
141
223

2,741

Registered
Voters

1,112
1,112
1,112

1,379
1,379
1,379

2,259
2,259
2,259

2,287
2,287
2,287

1,016
1,016
1,016

2,022
2,022
2,022
10,075

Eric-John

Szczepaniak

13
91
104

23
129
152

39
244
283

37
115
152

67
81

39
82
121
893

Write-in

g

S

S

2
0 13
0 91
0 104
0 23
0 129
0 152
0 39
0 244
0 283
0 37
0 115
0 152
0 14
0 67
0 81
0 39
0 82
0 121
0 893
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Bowne Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Bowne Township Clerk

Precinct
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

528
494
1,022
1,022

Registered
Voters

N
N
Ul
[oe]

2,458
2,458
2,458

Write-in

o

10
10

Total Votes

N

10
10

Bowne Twp. Clerk(D) 580 / 655



Byron Township Clerk (D)

DEM
. - o ]
Byron Township Clerk K g e §
g 29 2 s
Precinct E € S § E
Kent County - Total 7,279 19,155 149 149
Byron Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 300 2,536 5 5
AVCB 741 2,536 11 11
Total 1,041 2,536 16 16
Byron Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 265 2,763 2 2
AVCB 1,034 2,763 12 12
Total 1,299 2,763 14 14
Byron Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 173 2,974 14 14
AVCB 282 2,974 22 22
Total 455 2,974 36 36
Byron Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 351 2,063 4 4
AVCB 644 2,063 7 7
Total 995 2,063 11 11
Byron Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 341 2,505 4 4
AVCB 722 2,505
Total 1,063 2,505 12 12
Byron Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 198 1,531 0 0
AVCB 399 1,531 10 10
Total 597 1,531 10 10
Byron Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 273 2,459 3 3
AVCB 623 2,459 17 17
Total 896 2,459 20 20
Byron Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 188 2,324 3 3
AVCB 745 2,324 27 27
Total 933 2,324 30 30
Kent County - Total 7,279 19,155 149 149

Kent County Elections Byron Twp. Clerk(D) 581 / 655



Caledonia Charter Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Caledonia Charter Township Clerk & : ) < g
g 23 2 =
Precinct E E E E E
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 177 1,222 0 0
AVCB 287 1,222
Total 464 1,222
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 308 2,194 2 2
AVCB 654 2,194 8 8
Total 962 2,194 10 10
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 318 2,157 3 3
AVCB 617 2,157 8 8
Total 935 2,157 11 11
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 244 1,380 2 2
AVCB 393 1,380 1 1
Total 637 1,380 3 3
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 311 2,536 6 6
AVCB 655 2,536 17 17
Total 966 2,536 23 23
Caledonia Charter Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 164 2,038 4 4
AVCB 631 2,038 18 18
Total 795 2,038 22 22
Kent County - Total 4,759 11,527 73 73

Kent County Elections Caledonia Twp. Clerk(D) 582 / 655



Cannon Township Clerk (D)

DEM

Cannon Township Clerk

Precinct

Cannon Township, Precinct 1

Cannon Township, Precinct 2

Cannon Township, Precinct 3

Cannon Township, Precinct 4

Cannon Township, Precinct 5

Cannon Township, Precinct 6

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

250
548
798

255
485
740

213
389
602

307
623
930

244
404
648

268
452
720

4,438

Registered
Voters

2,147
2,147
2,147

1,999
1,999
1,999

1,618
1,618
1,618

2,400
2,400
2,400

1,618
1,618
1,618

1,925
1,925
1,925
11,707

Write-in

10
12

10
12

19
75

Total Votes

w

13

10
12

10
12

19
75

Cannon Twp. Clerk(D) 583 / 655



Cascade Charter Township Clerk (D)

DEM
Cascade Charter Township Clerk & : ; g
: 28 2 3
Precinct E e 39 s E
Kent County - Total 6,333 15,390 95 95
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 167 1,442 0 0
AVCB 475 1,442 8 8
Total 642 1,442 8 8
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 178 1,712 2 2
AVCB 463 1,712 3 3
Total 641 1,712 5 5
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 182 1,175 2 2
AVCB 331 1,175 3 3
Total 513 1,175 5 5
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 239 1,697 1 1
AVCB 506 1,697 4 4
Total 745 1,697 5 5
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 338 2,355 3 3
AVCB 649 2,355 10 10
Total 987 2,355 13 13
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 154 1,532 4 4
AVCB 470 1,532
Total 624 1,532 12 12
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 98 1,332 1 1
AVCB 388 1,332 11 11
Total 486 1,332 12 12
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 204 1,340 5 5
AVCB 380 1,340 5 5
Total 584 1,340 10 10
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 9
Election Day 228 1,432 6 6
AVCB 373 1,432 10 10
Total 601 1,432 16 16
Cascade Charter Township, Precinct 10
Election Day 163 1,373 3 3
AVCB 347 1,373 6 6
Total 510 1,373 9 9
Kent County - Total 6,333 15,390 95 95

Kent County Elections Cascade Twp. Clerk(D) 584 / 655



Courtland Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Courtland Township Clerk

Precinct
Courtland Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Courtland Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Courtland Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

284
481
765

416
559
975

302
520
822
2,562

Registered
Voters

2,143
2,143
2,143

2,373
2,373
2,373

2,377
2,377
2,377
6,893

Write-in

13
18

18
56

Total Votes

10

20

13
18

18
56

Courtland Twp. Clerk(D) 585 / 655



Gaines Charter Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Gaines Charter Township Clerk 3 g ; £
g s & 3
Precinct E e 39 s E
Kent County - Total 6,071 20,270 249 249
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 337 2,230 4 4
AVCB 523 2,230 15 15
Total 860 2,230 19 19
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 168 1,671 5 5
AVCB 359 1,671 8 8
Total 527 1,671 13 13
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 274 2,235 7 7
AVCB 339 2,235 17 17
Total 613 2,235 24 24
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 190 3,133 12 12
AVCB 306 3,133 19 19
Total 496 3,133 31 31
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 192 2,017 16 16
AVCB 234 2,017 14 14
Total 426 2,017 30 30
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 290 2,008 17 17
AVCB 455 2,008 17 17
Total 745 2,008 34 34
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 303 2,692 8 8
AVCB 705 2,692 28 28
Total 1,008 2,692 36 36
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 216 2,436 8 8
AVCB 609 2,436 17 17
Total 825 2,436 25 25
Gaines Charter Township, Precinct 9
Election Day 216 1,848 17 17
AVCB 355 1,848 20 20
Total 571 1,848 37 37
Kent County - Total 6,071 20,270 249 249

Kent County Elections Gaines Twp. Clerk(D) 586 / 655



Grand Rapids Charter Township Clerk (D)

DEM
Grand Rapids Charter Township Clerk & : ) < g
g 23 2 =
Precinct E cq:,’ E E E
Kent County - Total 5,593 14,295 153 153
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 190 1,605 1 1
AVCB 393 1,605 12 12
Total 583 1,605 13 13
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 147 1,050 5 5
AVCB 247 1,050 9 9
Total 394 1,050 14 14
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 142 1,852 1 1
AVCB 720 1,852 19 19
Total 862 1,852 20 20
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 253 1,915 9 9
AVCB 465 1,915 20 20
Total 718 1,915 29 29
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 274 1,944 7 7
AVCB 486 1,944 9 9
Total 760 1,944 16 16
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 238 1,785 7 7
AVCB 424 1,785 5 5
Total 662 1,785 12 12
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 133 1,053 4 4
AVCB 207 1,053 19 19
Total 340 1,053 23 23
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 244 1,876 7 7
AVCB 494 1,876 8 8
Total 738 1,876 15 15
Grand Rapids Charter Township, Precinct 9
Election Day 132 1,215 6 6
AVCB 404 1,215 5 5
Total 536 1,215 11 11
Kent County - Total 5,593 14,295 153 153

Kent County Elections Grand Rapids Twp. Clerk(D) 587 / 655



Grattan Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Grattan Township Clerk

Precinct
Grattan Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Grattan Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

326
334
660

308
432
740
1,400

Registered
Voters

1,594
1,594
1,594

1,663
1,663
1,663
3,257

Write-in

~

18
32

Total Votes

~

18
32

Grattan Twp. Clerk(D) 588 / 655



Lowell Charter Township Clerk (D)

DEM

o - -] H
Lowell Charter Township Clerk K g c 3
n o g 2
g o 8 P <
Precinct E g £ = o
(= © > S [

Lowell Charter Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 410 2,500 7 7
AVCB 645 2,500 10 10
Total 1,055 2,500 17 17

Lowell Charter Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 288 2,389 3 3
AVCB 494 2,389 14 14
Total 782 2,389 17 17
Kent County - Total 1,837 4,889 34 34

Kent County Elections Lowell Twp. Clerk(D) 589 / 655



Nelson Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Nelson Township Clerk

Precinct
Nelson Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Nelson Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

366
359
725

309
304
613
1,338

Registered
Voters

2,002
2,002
2,002

1,683
1,683
1,683
3,685

Write-in

27

Total Votes

~

19

27

Nelson Twp. Clerk(D) 590 / 655



Oakfield Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Oakfield Township Clerk

Precinct
Oakfield Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Oakfield Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Oakfield Township, Precinct 3
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

209
352
561

238
345
583

168
243
411
1,555

Registered
Voters

—_
N
N
(92}

1,425
1,425

1,872
1,872
1,872

1,398
1,398
1,398
4,695

Write-in

~N N

14

10
14

12
40

Total Votes

~N N

14

10
14

12
40

Oakfield Twp. Clerk(D) 591 / 655



Plainfield Charter Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Plainfield Charter Township Clerk 3 : ) < g
g 23 2 =
Precinct E E E E E
Kent County - Total 9,926 26,919 207 207
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 1
Election Day 447 2,725 5 5
AVCB 666 2,725 11 11
Total 1,113 2,725 16 16
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 2
Election Day 276 2,425 1 1
AVCB 494 2,425 12 12
Total 770 2,425 13 13
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 3
Election Day 207 2,129 5 5
AVCB 469 2,129 21 21
Total 676 2,129 26 26
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 4
Election Day 203 2,365 6 6
AVCB 605 2,365 16 16
Total 808 2,365 22 22
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 5
Election Day 263 2,179 3 3
AVCB 511 2,179 8 8
Total 774 2,179 11 11
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 6
Election Day 316 3,176 9 9
AVCB 779 3,176 15 15
Total 1,095 3,176 24 24
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 7
Election Day 286 2,883 7 7
AVCB 947 2,883 10 10
Total 1,233 2,883 17 17
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 8
Election Day 290 2,851 4 4
AVCB 824 2,851 23 23
Total 1,114 2,851 27 27
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 9
Election Day 243 2,585 4 4
AVCB 631 2,585 15 15
Total 874 2,585 19 19
Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 10
Election Day 265 1,832 7 7
AVCB 469 1,832 16 16
Total 734 1,832 23 23

Kent County Elections Plainfield Twp. Clerk(D) 592 / 655



. . . - L} (7
Plainfield Charter Township Clerk K g c 3
n o g 2

g o 8 P <

Precinct E g £ = o
= © > S [
Kent County - Total 9,926 26,919 207 207

Plainfield Charter Township, Precinct 11

Election Day 265 1,769 3 3

AVCB 470 1,769 6 6

Total 735 1,769 9 9

Kent County - Total 9,926 26,919 207 207

Kent County Elections Plainfield Twp. Clerk(D) 593 / 655



Solon Township Clerk (D)
DEM

Solon Township Clerk

Precinct
Solon Township, Precinct 1
Election Day
AVCB
Total
Solon Township, Precinct 2
Election Day
AVCB
Total

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Times Cast

271
427
698

467
431
898
1,596

Registered
Voters

1,909
1,909
1,909

2,911
2,911
2,911
4,820

Write-in

13

22
42

Total Votes

10

20

13

22
42

Solon Twp. Clerk(D) 594 / 655



Sparta Township Clerk (D)

DEM

Sparta Township Clerk

Precinct

Sparta Township, Precinct 1

Sparta Township, Precinct 2

Sparta Township, Precinct 3

Kent County - Total

Kent County Elections

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Election Day
AVCB
Total

Times Cast

421
609
1,030

248
330
578

320
413
733
2,341

Registered

1,630
1,630
1,630

2,034
2,034
2,034
6,795

Write-in

—_
o U

24

11

11

10

13
48

Total
Votes

15
24
11
11
10

13
48

Sparta Twp. Clerk(D) 595 / 655



